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Daletreffen 2010

200/300m Mesterskap kl. 3-5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl. Ligg Stå Kne
15

skudd
10 skudd

25
skudd

Omgang
35

skudd

1.
Odd Arne
Brekne

Lyngdal 5 XX*** 50 X9XXX 49 X***X 50 149 XXXXXXXX** 100 249 XXX9*X*XX* 99 348

2. Stein Taanevig Farsund 5 ****X 50 *9XXX 49 ****X 50 149 X*9****X** 99 248 X****9X*** 99 347

3.
Charlotte
Taanevig

Farsund 5 ***X* 50 XX9*X 49 **XX* 50 149 XXXX99**** 98 247 **X*X**X*X 100 347

4.
Steve T.
Øverland

Gann 5 *X*** 50 X*999 47 X*XX* 50 147 9X9X9*X*** 97 244 ****XXX*X* 100 344

5.
Kjell Strand
Hovland

Egersund 5 9*XX* 49 9X*9* 48 XX9** 49 146 9XXXX9**** 98 244 XX*X*XX*** 100 344

6. Arnfinn Bakkevoll Søgne 5 ***XX 50 88*** 46 X**** 50 146 X7XX****** 97 243 *XX*X**XXX 100 343

7. Ivar Rinde Asker 5 X**X* 50 X9XX7 46 **X9X 49 145 9*X9**XX** 98 243 XX*X****** 100 343

8.
Svein Jørund
Githmark

Lillesand 5 *X*** 50 X**9* 49 X**X* 50 149 X*9X9XXXX9 97 246 X*XXX9X*99 97 343

9. Frank Ødegård Greipstad 4 ***XX 50 89X99 45 ***X* 50 145 *98XX**XXX 97 242 *X*****X*X 100 342

10.
Tor Arnfinn
Homme

Topdal 5 X**** 50 9X8XX 47 XXXXX 50 147 9*9**9X*** 97 244 X***9X*XX9 98 342

10. Kjetil Knutsen Kvinesdal 5 9**X* 49 X99X8 46 X*X9X 49 144 *X**99X**X 98 242 XX***X**XX 100 342

12.
May Britt

Gjerstad
Imenes 5 XXXX* 50 9XX89 46 *XX** 50 146 9X8XX*X*XX 97 243 *X**X9**** 99 342

13.
Aleksander

Narvestad
Lyngdal 5 ***X* 50 *99X9 47 *X9** 49 146 X9XX*X999X 96 242 XXX**XX*X* 100 342
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14. Kennet Aas Lyngdal 4 XXXXX 50 XX*99 48 XX99X 48 146 X98*X9X*X* 96 242 XX*XXX*XX* 100 342

15. Mette Finnestad Søgne 5 ***X* 50 *99X9 47 **9*9 48 145 X99*9X*X** 97 242 ***XX9X*** 99 341

16. Katrine Idland Gjesdal 4 *XXXX 50 *9X89 46 **9X* 49 145 9X8*X**9X* 96 241 X****X**** 100 341

17.
Marius

Myklebust
Egersund 4 X**XX 50 X99XX 48 *9*** 49 147 9X89X*9**X 95 242 X*X*X*XX*9 99 341

18.
Daniel Tveiten
Haig

Søgne 5 XX**X 50 X**99 48 89**X 47 145 XXXX99*X*X 98 243 *9X**9XX*X 98 341

19.
Kristina Torsvik
Vollen

Kristiansand 5 ***** 50 999*X 47 XX9XX 49 146 9*X9XX9X*9 96 242 *X*X*XXXX9 99 341

20. Anders Metveit Imenes 5 XX9X* 49 9XX9X 48 999*9 46 143 X9XXX9X*X* 98 241 X*X****XXX 100 341

21. Einar Tunheim Hå 5 *X*XX 50 *99X9 47 XXXX* 50 147 899*9X*XX* 95 242 ***99*X*** 98 340

22. Frode Jensen Topdal 5 ****X 50 XX989 46 9X*XX 49 145 999XX9X9XX 95 240 X****XX*X* 100 340

23. Kenneth Stubstad Mandal 5 XX9XX 49 ***XX 50 9XX99 47 146 9X8XXXXX** 97 243 X****9X99* 97 340

24. Peter Sørli Greipstad 5 XX99X 48 9XX99 47 *9999 46 141 *XXX9*XXX* 99 240 XXX*X***XX 100 340

25. Einar Johansen Time 5 9X9X* 48 X9XX9 48 9X*XX 49 145 *XX9XX9XXX 98 243 99XX9**X*X 97 340

26. Håkon Sørli Greipstad 3 X***X 50 X9989 45 X***9 49 144 9X89X*XX** 96 240 *X***X9XXX 99 339

27.
Nils Thomas
Valand Grindølen 5 X*9X* 49 *X9*9 48 9X99X 47 144 X9*9X*9X** 97 241 *9XXX*9X*X 98 339

28. Oddvar Kvåle Holum 5 X*XXX 50 7X9*9 45 X*9*X 49 144 X88XXX9XXX 95 239 **XX*X**X* 100 339

29.
Georg
Gulbrandsen

Heddeland og
Breland

5 **XX* 50 XX8X9 47 XXXXX 50 147 X89XX9XX*X 96 243 *XXX9*999* 96 339

30. Bjarne Gotheim Kvinesdal 5 XXXX* 50 X9*99 47 9*9*X 48 145 889XX9***X 94 239 **X*X**9X* 99 338

31. May Elin Stava Lyngdal 5 *X9** 49 X9*9X 48 XX**X 50 147 8X9X89X**9 93 240 ***9XX*XX9 98 338

32.
Kirsten Elin

Bergsvik
Finnøy 4 *XX*X 50 89999 44 *X9X9 48 142 9*99***XXX 97 239 **X*9*XXX* 99 338

33. Roar Torkildsen Farsund 5 X*XX* 50 XX99X 48 9XX** 49 147 X*8*XXXXX* 98 245 99*X988*X* 93 338
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34. Daniel Sørli Greipstad 5 XXX99 48 XX8X9 47 **XXX 50 145 X9X9XX9*9X 96 241 9*X99XX*** 97 338

35. Even Englund Søgne 5 ***** 50 999*9 46 9XX99 47 143 9X9**X*X*9 97 240 *9*****99X 97 337

36.
Alf Øystein
Bowitz

Egersund 5 9*X** 49 9X98X 46 X99*9 47 142 8XX*99*9*X 95 237 **XXX*X*X* 100 337

37. Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 5 X*X*X 50 8*999 45 *9XX* 49 144 *X9999*9X9 94 238 X*XX**X*9* 99 337

38. Mikal Dybing Egersund 4 XX9X9 48 X8899 44 ***X9 49 141 *999XX*X*X 97 238 X*X**X**X9 99 337

39.
Brigitte Vigemyr

Møll

Heddeland og

Breland
5 X**X* 50 8X9*9 46 X**X9 49 145 99999X*X*X 95 240 X*XX99X9X* 97 337

40. Marius Austad Andebu 5 *X*XX 50 9X99X 47 *9XXX 49 146 *8*X99XX99 94 240 **XXX99X9X 97 337

41.
Vegard Blien

Sjøveian
Flikka 4 **X** 50 99X98 45 9**XX 49 144 9899XXX9X9 93 237 X**X9XX*** 99 336

42. Trond Vigre Salte Hå 4 9*X*9 48 X889* 45 X8X9X 47 140 9XX**XX*XX 99 239 9X9XX*X9XX 97 336

43. Reidar Ågedal Grindølen 5 *X*X* 50 99X99 46 9**X9 48 144 89*989X**X 93 237 XXX*9**X9* 98 335

44. Tor Arne Spilde Lyngdal 4 X***X 50 9X8*8 45 X999X 47 142 *9999XXX** 96 238 *X*XX9*9X9 97 335

45. Bjørn Vidringstad Lyngdal 5 ***XX 50 X97X9 45 *X999 47 142 X8X*99*XX* 96 238 X*XX9X*9X9 97 335

46. Hans Augedal Hå 4 X*XX* 50 9X999 46 X**XX 50 146 9X8XX7*999 91 237 9XXXX*XX*9 98 335

47.
Bente Marie

Fardal
Norheim 4 X9XXX 49 8X889 43 X99*9 47 139 XXXX*XX**X 100 239 99XX9**XX9 96 335

48. Dag Møll
Heddeland og

Breland
4 9X9*X 48 9X99X 47 X**9X 49 144 997X*XX9X* 94 238 X9*9XX9XXX 97 335

49. Arild Rasmussen Holum 4 X**** 50 9899X 45 X*X9X 49 144 868******* 92 236 XX*X*99X** 98 334

50. Torgeir Jåtun Greipstad 5 X**X* 50 9**X7 46 XX9** 49 145 X9789*8*X9 90 235 *X**X*9X** 99 334

51. Geir Ove Sådland Lyngdal 4 **XX* 50 9X98* 46 *988X 45 141 999X9*9**X 95 236 *X*XX*9X9* 98 334

52. Marit Sangesland Øvrebø 5 X***X 50 X9999 46 99999 45 141 *X8*9X9*XX 96 237 *9X99*X*X* 97 334

53. Geir Lie Holum 4 X**** 50 9X989 45 9XX*X 49 144 9989*999*9 91 235 9XXXXXXX*X 99 334

54. Jarl Stølen Farsund 5 *9999 46 9XX*9 48 ****9 49 143 99989**999 91 234 X***X9XXX* 99 333

Heddeland og
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55. Andreas Vigemyr Breland 4 ***** 50 X9999 46 X*9X* 49 145 99X9X**999 94 239 X9X9XX*998 94 333

56. Arne Sløgedal
Heddeland og

Breland
4 XXX9* 49 898X9 44 99*XX 48 141 999X9XXX99 94 235 XXX9X**9X* 98 333

57. Jan Skisland Greipstad 4 XX*X9 49 X889X 45 XX9*9 48 142 X7X*6X9*** 92 234 9XX*XX**9X 98 332

58. Kjell Egil Norum Norheim 5 9*XXX 49 99989 44 XXXXX 50 143 7*99X8X*** 93 236 8X9X*XX9*X 96 332

59. Wenke Blien Flikka 5 XXX99 48 9*989 45 999*9 46 139 8X9X****X9 96 235 X9XX99*XXX 97 332

60. Tom Nyhaven Søgne 4 *9*X* 49 99X*8 46 X9*99 47 142 X*68X9*999 90 232 XX**X9XXXX 99 331

61.
Jane Vigemyr

Johnsen

Heddeland og

Breland
4 XXX*X 50 **899 46 *9*** 49 145 4X9X99X**9 90 235 X99XX9XX89 94 329

62. Martine S Eikås Søgne 4 XXX** 50 *898* 45 9X*99 47 142 89989X99*9 90 232 **99XXXX9* 97 329

63. Dag Voigt Egersund 4 X**8* 48 999X* 47 9X9*9 47 142 89X99*989X 91 233 9*X99X**9X 96 329

64. Torfinn Håland Grindølen 4 XXXXX 50 9X999 46 96X9X 44 140 9*98999*X9 92 232 9*X**XX99X 97 329

65. Harald Haraldsen Flikka 3 XXXX9 49 7X9*8 44 99997 43 136 77X**9X*XX 93 229 9XX*9XX*XX 98 327

66. Leif Atle Beisland Imenes 4 XXX** 50 98979 42 X99X* 48 140 877X889*X* 87 227 9XXXXXXX** 99 326

67.
Torbjørn

Dragland
Lyngdal 3 **X9X 49 89986 40 XXX98 47 136 899*99XX*X 94 230 9*X99*9XX* 96 326

68. Ole Håkon Eidså Greipstad 4 *XXXX 50 9879X 43 999X8 45 138 8X8*9X9X** 94 232 X9XX9X9999 94 326

69.
Henning

Strømland
Iveland 3 9**XX 49 85XX8 41 X9*X0 39 129 X*9***X999 96 225 XXX*X*XX*X 100 325

70. Egil Haraldsen Flikka 4 XXXX* 50 89X56 38 X8X89 45 133 99*99X9*XX 95 228 **99XX9X9* 96 324

71.
Trygve Carlsen

Kjørslevik
Farsund 5 X**** 50 9*989 45 X999* 47 142 8XXX*99X99 94 236 99XX**X9*0 87 323

72. Børge Vatnedal Holum 5 *9X*9 48 99889 43 0989* 36 127 XX999XX9XX 96 223 *9*X****XX 99 322

73. Vidar Lauvsland Øvrebø 3 9**** 49 X99X9 47 88XX9 45 141 99X9X8X999 92 233 99X*99XX85 89 322

74. Geir Ove Svela Bjerkreim 3 ***** 50 79998 42 9X*X9 48 140 966898*X*9 85 225 X9*9***9X9 96 321

75. Elisabeth Bakke Egersund 3 *X*X9 49 X9637 35 *X9X* 49 133 XX7798***X 91 224 XXXXX999X* 97 321



76. Hans Petter
Dybing

Egersund 3 9*XXX 49 76989 39 XX*99 48 136 7969X9XX99 88 224 *****999*9 96 320

77. Arild Valand Mandal 3 X*X9* 49 99889 43 98998 43 135 765*X99*XX 86 221 ***X*X999X 97 318

78.
Dagfinn
Vemmelvik

Greipstad 3 99*9* 47 98888 41 989X9 45 133 7998999*99 88 221 89**9*9999 92 313

79.
Ole Reidar
Bakke

Øvrebø 3 9**X9 48 79697 38 99X99 46 132 55X988XX99 83 215 *XX99X*989 94 309

80. Steinar Norum Norheim 4 *9*XX 49 8*969 42 79998 42 133 978986X9** 86 219 9XXX*X99*0 87 306

81. Kurt Jerstad Mandal 3 9X999 46 85698 36 X9978 43 125 765X9799X* 82 207 8*9889*999 89 296

82. Øystein Solås
Heddeland og
Breland

3 *X*XX 50 79286 32 789X9 43 125 807888XX99 77 202 X9999XXX98 93 295

83. Terje Lohndal Lyngdal 4 **XX* 50 999X9 46 ***9X 49 145 98*X8X*XX9 94 239 0000000000 0 239

84. Reidar Lohndal Lyngdal 5 *X*X* 50 9X8XX 47 9*9X* 48 145 99XXX89X99 93 238 0000000000 0 238

85. Geir Atle Metveit Imenes 5 ****X 50 99X98 45 9XX99 47 142 9999X9***X 95 237 0000000000 0 237

86.
Kjell Arild
Kleivkås Søgne 5 *X**9 49 X889X 45 X**9* 49 143 89899*XXX* 93 236 0000000000 0 236

87. Johan Sørli Greipstad 4 X99X* 48 *X89X 47 XX*X* 50 145 8X889X999* 90 235 0000000000 0 235

88. Alex Gyland Kvinesdal 4 XX*XX 50 97*8X 44 X9XXX 49 143 8X7*97**** 91 234 0000000000 0 234

89. Eivind Vågø Lillesand 4 *XX** 50 7889* 42 9X9XX 48 140 7X7X9XXX9X 92 232 0000000000 0 232

90. Johan Nygård Randesund 4 XX*** 50 X9789 43 99XX9 47 140 8X88999X** 91 231 0000000000 0 231

91. Bernt Stie Herefoss 4 **X*8 48 98X78 42 *XX99 48 138 79799XX8X* 89 227 0000000000 0 227

92. Tor Løvik Flikka 3 9X9X9 47 X868X 42 *9999 46 135 87999X9X*9 90 225 0000000000 0 225

93. Viggo Hanssen
Heddeland og
Breland

4 XX999 47 88898 41 9X999 46 134 79XX8899XX 90 224 0000000000 0 224

94. Hans Samuelsen Gann 4 *X*XX 50 7853* 33 X8*88 44 127 9X6X9XX*XX 94 221 0000000000 0 221

95. Tor Harald Lund Søgne 5 9XX** 49 X9*XX 49 ***00 30 128 0000000000 0 128 0000000000 0 128
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200/300m Mesterskap kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl. Ligg Stå Kne
15

skudd
10 skudd

25
skudd

Omgang
35

skudd

1. Øyvind Lilledrange Flikka V55 X***X 50 XXXX9 49 X**** 50 149 X*99XX**XX 98 247 X**XXXX**X 100 347

2. Harald Jensen Lyngdal V55 *XXXX 50 X*X*X 50 X**X* 50 150 9XX9X*X99X 96 246 X****X*X*9 99 345

3. Asbjørn. Dale
Heddeland og
Breland

V55 XXX*X 50 X9X99 47 *X**X 50 147 9**8*X**** 97 244 XXXX*X*XXX 100 344

4. Svein Kå. Søyland Gjesdal V55 ***** 50 *X*** 50 X**XX 50 150 X99998*XX9 93 243 *X**X**X*X 100 343

5. Paul Vaule Hå V55 9*XX* 49 X9**X 49 ***9* 49 147 9**9X9X**X 97 244 X99***XX*X 98 342

6. Ingvar Aarhus Greipstad V55 ***** 50 9X99X 47 **X*9 49 146 XX7X8X8*** 93 239 9*9X*X*XXX 98 337

7. Stein Østbøll Birkenes V55 XX*XX 50 99*X9 47 *9XX* 49 146 XX999*X89X 94 240 9*9*99*9X* 95 335

8.
Odd Sigmund
Skregelid

Flikka V55 XXXXX 50 *9989 45 XX9** 49 144 98*9X9X9XX 94 238 XX*9X9*9XX 97 335

9. Arvid T. Ramsland
Heddeland og
Breland

V55 X9X9X 48 99X99 46 XX*99 48 142 99*XX8*9*9 94 236 X9X*X*XXX9 98 334

10. Karsten Valand Grindølen V55 *9X9X 48 *X99X 48 99*X9 47 143 *9XX99X99* 95 238 *9X999*9*X 95 333

11. Nils Gausland Hå V55 XX98* 47 *X899 46 9*9X* 48 141 X9X78*XX9* 93 234 X9X999*XXX 96 330

12. Halvor Austvoll Klepp V55 999X9 46 7X8XX 45 9*9*X 48 139 8X9*99989X 91 230 0000000000 0 230

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 1

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Ligg Stå Kne 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd

1. Arne Spilde Lyngdal 9*XX* 49 ***XX 50 X**** 50 149 *99******9 97 246

2. Christian Lindø Egersund ***9* 49 XXX** 50 9X**X 49 148 **X*X**999 97 245

3. Gunn Britt Larsen Søgne X***X 50 9*XXX 49 9X*9* 48 147 9XXX*X*X9* 98 245
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4. Rune Beisland Herefoss XX999 47 *9X99 47 99*9X 47 141 9*8X89X988 89 230

5. Jan Ivar Roland Finsland **998 46 88988 41 8X89* 45 132 7X*9*9*999 92 224

6. Geir B. Øksendal Holum 99*87 43 97998 42 **9X9 48 133 X*XX999990 85 218

7. Svein Åsland Finsland 89X*8 45 X*9X* 49 99X9X 47 141 0000000000 0 141

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Ligg Stå Kne 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd

1. Morten Dragland Lyngdal ****X 50 XX9XX 49 ***XX 50 149 *9XX**XX9* 98 247

2. Tor Fasseland Mandal XXX** 50 9***X 49 *XX** 50 149 *X998XX9** 95 244

3. John Karsten Øglænd Gjesdal 9XX** 49 9X9XX 48 9X*X* 49 146 XXX999*X** 97 243

4. John Sangesland Øvrebø XXX** 50 99**X 48 8999X 45 143 **8X**XX** 98 241

5. Kjell Bang Holum *XXXX 50 9*99* 47 XXXXX 50 147 89*98XX*** 94 241

6. Elly Samuelsen Gann XX9X* 49 9X*99 47 99XXX 48 144 9X9XXX9XX* 97 241

7.
Rune Haaversen-

westhassel
Greipstad X**XX 50 99*99 46 9XX*X 49 145 9*XX99X99* 95 240

8. Sverre Jacobsen Holum X*9** 49 XX7*9 46 9X*XX 49 144 XXX997X*X* 95 239

9. Sven Helge Langeland Øvrebø 9X*X9 48 9*99X 47 XX99X 48 143 88*X**X*X* 96 239

10. Jannike Eidså Greipstad XX9X* 49 X*78X 45 XXXXX 50 144 8**X9X*9X9 95 239

11. Per Arve Drageland Lyngdal 9X*** 49 X9X99 47 9*XX9 48 144 XXX8X89XX9 94 238

12. Stig Kartevoll Gjesdal *9*XX 49 *XX*8 48 X9X*X 49 146 79X7XXX9*9 91 237

13. Svein Rune Gramstad Gjesdal X*X** 50 X9XXX 49 *XXXX 50 149 99898*9899 88 237

14. Reinert Bokn Finnøy *999X 47 9XX*8 47 *XX9* 49 143 899XX9XX9* 94 237

15. Jonny Lauvsland Øvrebø 9XXXX 49 X97X9 45 X*9X* 49 143 *X97X8*9** 93 236

16. Eilef Stalleland Imenes 9X**9 48 X98X* 47 9X999 46 141 *9**89X9X8 93 234

17. Siv Tone Rossevatn Øvre Eiken *XXX* 50 XXX*9 49 9XX9* 48 147 87778XXXXX 87 234
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18. Ole Georg Homme Øvrebø 88X** 46 XX9*9 48 99XX* 48 142 897989**** 90 232

19. Sissel Bokn Finnøy 9XXXX 49 88998 42 99XX9 47 138 *8999*X98* 92 230

20. Tallak Askland Vegårshei *98XX 47 X8799 43 9**99 47 137 9X89*9X999 92 229

21. Audun Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 9X999 46 898X8 43 XX99X 48 137 98888X8899 85 222

22. Asbjørn Spilling Norheim 9899* 45 *8998 44 X9X99 47 136 995889999X 85 221

23. Bjørn Djupesland Finsland X***X 50 9*990 37 **XX* 50 137 9987839*99 81 218

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Ligg Stå Kne 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd

1. Håkon Sørli Greipstad X***X 50 X9989 45 X***9 49 144 9X89X*XX** 96 240

2. Vidar Lauvsland Øvrebø 9**** 49 X99X9 47 88XX9 45 141 99X9X8X999 92 233

3. Torbjørn Dragland Lyngdal **X9X 49 89986 40 XXX98 47 136 899*99XX*X 94 230

4. Harald Haraldsen Flikka XXXX9 49 7X9*8 44 99997 43 136 77X**9X*XX 93 229

5. Geir Ove Svela Bjerkreim ***** 50 79998 42 9X*X9 48 140 966898*X*9 85 225

6. Henning Strømland Iveland 9**XX 49 85XX8 41 X9*X0 39 129 X*9***X999 96 225

7. Tor Løvik Flikka 9X9X9 47 X868X 42 *9999 46 135 87999X9X*9 90 225

8. Elisabeth Bakke Egersund *X*X9 49 X9637 35 *X9X* 49 133 XX7798***X 91 224

9. Hans Petter Dybing Egersund 9*XXX 49 76989 39 XX*99 48 136 7969X9XX99 88 224

10. Arild Valand Mandal X*X9* 49 99889 43 98998 43 135 765*X99*XX 86 221

11. Dagfinn Vemmelvik Greipstad 99*9* 47 98888 41 989X9 45 133 7998999*99 88 221

12. Ole Reidar Bakke Øvrebø 9**X9 48 79697 38 99X99 46 132 55X988XX99 83 215

13. Kurt Jerstad Mandal 9X999 46 85698 36 X9978 43 125 765X9799X* 82 207

14. Øystein Solås
Heddeland og
Breland

*X*XX 50 79286 32 789X9 43 125 807888XX99 77 202
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200/300m 25 skudd kl. 4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Ligg Stå Kne 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd

1. Frank Ødegård Greipstad ***XX 50 89X99 45 ***X* 50 145 *98XX**XXX 97 242

2. Marius Myklebust Egersund X**XX 50 X99XX 48 *9*** 49 147 9X89X*9**X 95 242

3. Kennet Aas Lyngdal XXXXX 50 XX*99 48 XX99X 48 146 X98*X9X*X* 96 242

4. Katrine Idland Gjesdal *XXXX 50 *9X89 46 **9X* 49 145 9X8*X**9X* 96 241

5. Andreas Vigemyr
Heddeland og
Breland

***** 50 X9999 46 X*9X* 49 145 99X9X**999 94 239

6. Terje Lohndal Lyngdal **XX* 50 999X9 46 ***9X 49 145 98*X8X*XX9 94 239

7. Kirsten Elin Bergsvik Finnøy *XX*X 50 89999 44 *X9X9 48 142 9*99***XXX 97 239

8. Trond Vigre Salte Hå 9*X*9 48 X889* 45 X8X9X 47 140 9XX**XX*XX 99 239

9. Bente Marie Fardal Norheim X9XXX 49 8X889 43 X99*9 47 139 XXXX*XX**X 100 239

10. Tor Arne Spilde Lyngdal X***X 50 9X8*8 45 X999X 47 142 *9999XXX** 96 238

11. Mikal Dybing Egersund XX9X9 48 X8899 44 ***X9 49 141 *999XX*X*X 97 238

12. Dag Møll
Heddeland og
Breland

9X9*X 48 9X99X 47 X**9X 49 144 997X*XX9X* 94 238

13. Vegard Blien Sjøveian Flikka **X** 50 99X98 45 9**XX 49 144 9899XXX9X9 93 237

14. Hans Augedal Hå X*XX* 50 9X999 46 X**XX 50 146 9X8XX7*999 91 237

15. Arild Rasmussen Holum X**** 50 9899X 45 X*X9X 49 144 868******* 92 236

16. Geir Ove Sådland Lyngdal **XX* 50 9X98* 46 *988X 45 141 999X9*9**X 95 236

17. Jane Vigemyr Johnsen
Heddeland og
Breland

XXX*X 50 **899 46 *9*** 49 145 4X9X99X**9 90 235

18. Geir Lie Holum X**** 50 9X989 45 9XX*X 49 144 9989*999*9 91 235

19. Johan Sørli Greipstad X99X* 48 *X89X 47 XX*X* 50 145 8X889X999* 90 235

20. Arne Sløgedal
Heddeland og
Breland

XXX9* 49 898X9 44 99*XX 48 141 999X9XXX99 94 235
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21. Alex Gyland Kvinesdal XX*XX 50 97*8X 44 X9XXX 49 143 8X7*97**** 91 234

22. Jan Skisland Greipstad XX*X9 49 X889X 45 XX9*9 48 142 X7X*6X9*** 92 234

23. Dag Voigt Egersund X**8* 48 999X* 47 9X9*9 47 142 89X99*989X 91 233

24. Tom Nyhaven Søgne *9*X* 49 99X*8 46 X9*99 47 142 X*68X9*999 90 232

25. Martine S Eikås Søgne XXX** 50 *898* 45 9X*99 47 142 89989X99*9 90 232

26. Eivind Vågø Lillesand *XX** 50 7889* 42 9X9XX 48 140 7X7X9XXX9X 92 232

27. Ole Håkon Eidså Greipstad *XXXX 50 9879X 43 999X8 45 138 8X8*9X9X** 94 232

28. Torfinn Håland Grindølen XXXXX 50 9X999 46 96X9X 44 140 9*98999*X9 92 232

29. Johan Nygård Randesund XX*** 50 X9789 43 99XX9 47 140 8X88999X** 91 231

30. Egil Haraldsen Flikka XXXX* 50 89X56 38 X8X89 45 133 99*99X9*XX 95 228

31. Leif Atle Beisland Imenes XXX** 50 98979 42 X99X* 48 140 877X889*X* 87 227

31. Bernt Stie Herefoss **X*8 48 98X78 42 *XX99 48 138 79799XX8X* 89 227

33. Viggo Hanssen
Heddeland og
Breland

XX999 47 88898 41 9X999 46 134 79XX8899XX 90 224

34. Hans Samuelsen Gann *X*XX 50 7853* 33 X8*88 44 127 9X6X9XX*XX 94 221

35. Steinar Norum Norheim *9*XX 49 8*969 42 79998 42 133 978986X9** 86 219

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Ligg Stå Kne 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd

1. Odd Arne Brekne Lyngdal XX*** 50 X9XXX 49 X***X 50 149 XXXXXXXX** 100 249

2. Stein Taanevig Farsund ****X 50 *9XXX 49 ****X 50 149 X*9****X** 99 248

3. Charlotte Taanevig Farsund ***X* 50 XX9*X 49 **XX* 50 149 XXXX99**** 98 247

4. Svein Jørund
Githmark

Lillesand *X*** 50 X**9* 49 X**X* 50 149 X*9X9XXXX9 97 246

5. Roar Torkildsen Farsund X*XX* 50 XX99X 48 9XX** 49 147 X*8*XXXXX* 98 245



29.12.12 Daletref f en 2010

11/14f ile:///F:/Vest-Agder sky ttersamlag/Resultater/År 2010/Resultater PDF/Ly ngdal bane KL-3-5.htm

6. Steve T. Øverland Gann *X*** 50 X*999 47 X*XX* 50 147 9X9X9*X*** 97 244

7. Tor Arnfinn Homme Topdal X**** 50 9X8XX 47 XXXXX 50 147 9*9**9X*** 97 244

8. Kjell Strand Hovland Egersund 9*XX* 49 9X*9* 48 XX9** 49 146 9XXXX9**** 98 244

9. Arnfinn Bakkevoll Søgne ***XX 50 88*** 46 X**** 50 146 X7XX****** 97 243

10. Ivar Rinde Asker X**X* 50 X9XX7 46 **X9X 49 145 9*X9**XX** 98 243

11. Daniel Tveiten Haig Søgne XX**X 50 X**99 48 89**X 47 145 XXXX99*X*X 98 243

12. May Britt Gjerstad Imenes XXXX* 50 9XX89 46 *XX** 50 146 9X8XX*X*XX 97 243

13. Kenneth Stubstad Mandal XX9XX 49 ***XX 50 9XX99 47 146 9X8XXXXX** 97 243

14. Georg Gulbrandsen
Heddeland og
Breland

**XX* 50 XX8X9 47 XXXXX 50 147 X89XX9XX*X 96 243

15. Einar Johansen Time 9X9X* 48 X9XX9 48 9X*XX 49 145 *XX9XX9XXX 98 243

16. Mette Finnestad Søgne ***X* 50 *99X9 47 **9*9 48 145 X99*9X*X** 97 242

17. Kjetil Knutsen Kvinesdal 9**X* 49 X99X8 46 X*X9X 49 144 *X**99X**X 98 242

18. Aleksander Narvestad Lyngdal ***X* 50 *99X9 47 *X9** 49 146 X9XX*X999X 96 242

19.
Kristina Torsvik

Vollen
Kristiansand ***** 50 999*X 47 XX9XX 49 146 9*X9XX9X*9 96 242

20. Einar Tunheim Hå *X*XX 50 *99X9 47 XXXX* 50 147 899*9X*XX* 95 242

21. Nils Thomas Valand Grindølen X*9X* 49 *X9*9 48 9X99X 47 144 X9*9X*9X** 97 241

22. Anders Metveit Imenes XX9X* 49 9XX9X 48 999*9 46 143 X9XXX9X*X* 98 241

23. Daniel Sørli Greipstad XXX99 48 XX8X9 47 **XXX 50 145 X9X9XX9*9X 96 241

24. Even Englund Søgne ***** 50 999*9 46 9XX99 47 143 9X9**X*X*9 97 240

25. May Elin Stava Lyngdal *X9** 49 X9*9X 48 XX**X 50 147 8X9X89X**9 93 240

26. Brigitte Vigemyr Møll
Heddeland og
Breland

X**X* 50 8X9*9 46 X**X9 49 145 99999X*X*X 95 240

27. Marius Austad Andebu *X*XX 50 9X99X 47 *9XXX 49 146 *8*X99XX99 94 240

27. Frode Jensen Topdal ****X 50 XX989 46 9X*XX 49 145 999XX9X9XX 95 240
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29. Peter Sørli Greipstad XX99X 48 9XX99 47 *9999 46 141 *XXX9*XXX* 99 240

30. Bjarne Gotheim Kvinesdal XXXX* 50 X9*99 47 9*9*X 48 145 889XX9***X 94 239

31. Oddvar Kvåle Holum X*XXX 50 7X9*9 45 X*9*X 49 144 X88XXX9XXX 95 239

32. Bjørn Vidringstad Lyngdal ***XX 50 X97X9 45 *X999 47 142 X8X*99*XX* 96 238

33. Steinar Skoland Lyngdal X*X*X 50 8*999 45 *9XX* 49 144 *X9999*9X9 94 238

34. Reidar Lohndal Lyngdal *X*X* 50 9X8XX 47 9*9X* 48 145 99XXX89X99 93 238

35. Reidar Ågedal Grindølen *X*X* 50 99X99 46 9**X9 48 144 89*989X**X 93 237

36. Alf Øystein Bowitz Egersund 9*X** 49 9X98X 46 X99*9 47 142 8XX*99*9*X 95 237

37. Geir Atle Metveit Imenes ****X 50 99X98 45 9XX99 47 142 9999X9***X 95 237

38. Marit Sangesland Øvrebø X***X 50 X9999 46 99999 45 141 *X8*9X9*XX 96 237

39. Kjell Arild Kleivkås Søgne *X**9 49 X889X 45 X**9* 49 143 89899*XXX* 93 236

40.
Trygve Carlsen
Kjørslevik

Farsund X**** 50 9*989 45 X999* 47 142 8XXX*99X99 94 236

41. Kjell Egil Norum Norheim 9*XXX 49 99989 44 XXXXX 50 143 7*99X8X*** 93 236

42. Torgeir Jåtun Greipstad X**X* 50 9**X7 46 XX9** 49 145 X9789*8*X9 90 235

43. Wenke Blien Flikka XXX99 48 9*989 45 999*9 46 139 8X9X****X9 96 235

44. Jarl Stølen Farsund *9999 46 9XX*9 48 ****9 49 143 99989**999 91 234

45. Børge Vatnedal Holum *9X*9 48 99889 43 0989* 36 127 XX999XX9XX 96 223

46. Tor Harald Lund Søgne 9XX** 49 X9*XX 49 ***00 30 128 0000000000 0 128

200/300m 25 skudd kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Ligg Stå Kne 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd

1. Øyvind Lilledrange Flikka X***X 50 XXXX9 49 X**** 50 149 X*99XX**XX 98 247

2. Harald Jensen Lyngdal *XXXX 50 X*X*X 50 X**X* 50 150 9XX9X*X99X 96 246

3. Paul Vaule Hå 9*XX* 49 X9**X 49 ***9* 49 147 9**9X9X**X 97 244
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4. Asbjørn. Dale
Heddeland og
Breland

XXX*X 50 X9X99 47 *X**X 50 147 9**8*X**** 97 244

5. Svein Kå. Søyland Gjesdal ***** 50 *X*** 50 X**XX 50 150 X99998*XX9 93 243

6. Stein Østbøll Birkenes XX*XX 50 99*X9 47 *9XX* 49 146 XX999*X89X 94 240

7. Ingvar Aarhus Greipstad ***** 50 9X99X 47 **X*9 49 146 XX7X8X8*** 93 239

8. Karsten Valand Grindølen *9X9X 48 *X99X 48 99*X9 47 143 *9XX99X99* 95 238

9.
Odd Sigmund
Skregelid

Flikka XXXXX 50 *9989 45 XX9** 49 144 98*9X9X9XX 94 238

10. Arvid T. Ramsland
Heddeland og
Breland

X9X9X 48 99X99 46 XX*99 48 142 99*XX8*9*9 94 236

11. Nils Gausland Hå XX98* 47 *X899 46 9*9X* 48 141 X9X78*XX9* 93 234

12. Halvor Austvoll Klepp 999X9 46 7X8XX 45 9*9*X 48 139 8X9*99989X 91 230

200/300m 25 skudd kl. AG3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Ligg Stå Kne 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd

1. Peter Haaland Farsund X99*9 47 7*9XX 46 9XXX9 48 141 899X*X9XXX 95 236

2. Alf Steinslid Kristiansand *XXX* 50 89*99 45 9X*99 47 142 9989X999X* 92 234

3. Nils Bernt Rinde Farsund 99899 44 6*989 42 X9X98 46 132 *X999X9X9X 95 227

4. Leif Rinde Farsund *9989 45 99898 43 89999 44 132 98*88*9X97 88 220

5. Jonny Haraldstad Laudal X9997 44 78X*7 42 *89*9 46 132 9X888697X8 83 215

6. Dagfinn Birkeland Flikka 77999 41 68967 36 X8899 44 121 9X78999987 85 206

Lyngdal Skytterlag
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